	Edgewater Elementary Cultural Arts Teachers Contact Information

	Edgewater Elementary Full Time Teachers
	Edgewater Elementary Part Time Teachers

	
	

	Art—Kindergarten--5th
Jamie Woods—Monday Through Friday
Jwoods@aacps.org
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary   M-F
	Part-time Art—Kindergarten, 1st, 2nd & 4th
Stephanie Pollock—Thursday 
srpollock@aacps.org
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary – Thursday
410-222-1666  Mayo Elementary – M, T, W, Fri

	
	

	Physical Education—Kindergarten – 5th
Jon Braun—Monday Through Friday
jbraun@aacps.org 
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary   M-F
	Part-time Physical Education—Kindergarten, 1st, 3rd, & 4th
Karla McMahon—Tuesday
kmcmahon@aacps.org 
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary – Tuesday
410-222-1666  Mayo Elementary – M, W, Thurs & Fri

	
	

	General Music & Chorus—Kindergarten – 5th 
Marlene Billars—Monday through Friday
mbillars@aacps.org 
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary    M-F
	Part-time General Music—Kindergarten, 1st, 3rd & 4th
Allison Brewer--Tuesday
arbrewer@aacps.org 
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary – Tuesday
410-222-1666  Mayo Elementary – M, W, Thurs & Fri

	
	

	Library & Media Specialist—Kindergarten — 5th
Mary Hughes—Monday through Friday
Mhughes1@aacps.org
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary    M-F
	Part-time Library & Media—Kindergarten, 1st, 2nd,& 3rd
Julie Priebe—Monday 
jpriebe@aacps.org
410-222-1660  Edgewater Elementary – Monday
410-222-1666  Mayo Elementary – Tuesday—Friday 

	
	

	
	Part-time Band and Strings—3rd, 4th & 5th grade students
Daniel Stinchcomb
  Monday 7:45-11:30 a.m.
  Tuesday 7:45-11:30 a.m.
  Wednesday 7:45-3:30 p.m.
   Friday 7:45-3:15 p.m.
dvstinchcomb@aacps.org
Edgewater 410-222-1660
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